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Sr. No Date Day Activity 3z 07 October 2025 |  Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayant] (Activity)
33 21 October 2025 Tuesday Deepawall (Holiday)
School Opens
= e —, e 3 22 October 2025 | Wednesday Govardhan Puja
2 06 April 2025 Sunday Ram Navami (Holiday) = 5 ] P ST
3 07 April 2025 Monday World Healrh Day (Activity) % = BoE Saiiay S
q 10 April 2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti a7 28 October 2025 Tuesday et Puge Gheli)
5 13 April 2025 Sunday Baisakhl 38 | 05November2025 | Wednesday s Nonsh ioyant)
6 14 April 2025 Monday Dr.B.R. Ambedkar Remembrance Day (Holiday) 39 | 10 November 2025 | Monday World Science Day for peace and development
7 18 April 2025 Friday Good Friday (Holiday 40 |12\ ber 2025 . Annual Day / Sports Day
a1 | 14 November2025 |  Frida '
8 22 April 2025 Tuesday World Earth Day (Club Activity) y Children's Day
a2 26 ber 2025 day Constitution Day of India
9 05 May 2025 Monday Class Test #
10 07May2025 | Wednesday World Athlerics Day (Activity) ~ ECOCLUB(01/12/2025-31/01/2026)
1 12 May 2025 Monday Budh Purnima (Holiday) a1 01 December 2025 | Monday Weekd Alds Day
12 22 May 2025 Thursd. Int tional Day for Biological Diversity (Activity) 44 04 December 2025 | Thursday jonal Day of Persons With Disabilities
13 28 May 2025 Wednesday PTM(15t) 45 | 05December2025 |  Friday World Soil Day
46 10 December 2025 | Wednesda
14 01 June 2025 Sunday Summer Vaccation el neecay Human Rights Day
a7 16 December 2025 | Tuesday Vijay Diwas
48 19 December 2025 | Thursday Pre Board Exam
49 23 December 2025 | Tuesday Kisan - Diwas
13 21 June 2025 Saturday Yoga Day Activity 50 26 December 2025 Friday Post - Perlodic Exam
14 03 July 2025 Thursday School Re-open 51 01 January 2026 Thursday New Year (Holiday)
15 06 July 2025 Sunday Muharram® (Tentative) 52 03 January2026 | Saturday foh d Hajrat All Birthday (Holiday)
+ 53 04 January 2026 Sunday Winter Vaceation
16 15 July 2025 Tuesday World Youth Skill Day r
54 14 January 2026 | Wednesday Makar Sankranti
17 24 July 2025 Thursday Pre - Periodic Exam # i = T i o =
18 28 July 2025 Monday World Hepatitis Day pre = 2026 Monday R
19 01 August 2025 Friday Badge selection Activity e 30January2026 | Friday S
20 09 August 2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan (Holiday) 58 31 January 2026 | Saturday PTM (4th)
dence
21 15 August 2025 Friday Indepen Day TN R o
22 16 2025 Saturday Janmashtami (Holiday) - 2 eimire — _ ¥
August 59 | 01February2026 | Sunday Guru Ravidas Jayanti
- = 60 11 Feb y 2026 | Wed: d Maharshi Day 4 ti Jayanti
U : 5= 61 | 15February2026 | Sunday T
23 23 August 2025 Saturday PTM {an} 62 19 February 2026 Thurssay Annual BXam
24 26 August 2025 Tuesday Women's Equality Day (Activity) 63 02 March 2026 Monday Holika Dahan
25 29 August 2025 Friday National Sports Day (Activity) 64 03 March 2026 Tuesday Holl
65 21 March 2026 Saturday Ed-ul-Fitar (Tentative]
26 04 September 2025 | Thursady Dr. Radha Krishanan Day r (T )
Milad-UN-Nabi & On: SRR RE2) Mrch 210 1 STy Rom Navami
am
27 05 September 2025 Friday = = = S e
28 | 14 September2025 |  Sunday Hindl Diwas (Activity) '\Q' - 3 =
PRING
. i PRINCIPAL
29 15 September 2025 Monday Perlodic Exam Vishoy Bozaw i MANAGER Vishnu Bhagwan Public Schoal
Jhakva, Pegpalk Vishnu Public School Jhalwa. Peepal Gaon, Allahabad
30 01 October 2025 [ Wednesday Dusshera (Maha Navami) Jhalwa, Peepal Gaon, Alahabad - pal Gaon,
31 02 October 2025 | Thursday Dusshera (Vijaya Dashami) & Mahatma Gandhi Birthday



